
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

11-DAY FRENCH GLAMOUR

Ship Seabourn Seabourn Quest
Date Tuesday, 11 June 2024
Duration 11 nights

From LISBON to AMSTERDAM
Prices from £545 per person per day

PRICES

Balcony From

£5993 PP

Suite From

£9998 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Tue 11/06/2024 LISBON Embark, Depart: 17:00

Wed 12/06/2024 LEIXOES (PORTO) Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Thu 13/06/2024 AT SEA

Fri 14/06/2024 BILBAO Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 23:00

Sat 15/06/2024 AT SEA

Sun 16/06/2024 ST MALO Arrive: 09:00, Depart: 18:00

Mon 17/06/2024 CHERBOURG Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Tue 18/06/2024 ROUEN (PARIS) Arrive: 11:00

Wed 19/06/2024 ROUEN (PARIS)

Thu 20/06/2024 ROUEN (PARIS) Depart: 02:00

Fri 21/06/2024 ZEEBRUGGE Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Sat 22/06/2024 AMSTERDAM Arrive: 08:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

 (SA) £7556  (SV) £8624

Veranda Suite (V1) £5993 Veranda Suite (OB) £5993

Veranda Suite (V2) £6082 Veranda Suite (V3) £6438

Veranda Suite (V4) £6527 Penthouse Suite (PH) £9998

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


